
1250 Beaumont 0220 AEL Apprentice 1100 Clyde C. Miller 1015 Griscom 4200 Buder 4000 Adams
1500 Carnahan 0230 AEL Apprentice 1220 Gateway STEM 1222 Nottingham CAJT 4400 Bertha Gilkey @ Cole 4180 Bryan Hill
1680 Roosevelt 0260 AEL Office 1510 CSMB 5520 Gateway Michael 4420 Columbia 4250 Ames VPA
1800 Sumner 0280 Oak Hill Full Srvc 1560 Metro 6790 ICA @ Blewett 4730 Gateway 4470 Dewey
1830 Vashon 0420 Walbridge Full Srvc 1570 McKinley High 6980 Fresh Start 4880 Henry 4660 Froebel
2080 Yeatman 0450 Yeatman Full Srvc 1730 Soldan 6990 ETS @ Madison 4960 Humboldt 4780 Hamilton
3070 Carr Lane 0490 Vashon Full Srvc 1860 Central VPA 9150 Procurement 5030 Classical Junior Academy 4890 Hickey
4060 Ashland 8220 Students In Transition 3050 Busch 9700 Treasurer's Ofc 5060 Laclede 4900 Herzog
4990 Carver 8260 CTE 3130 McKinley Middle 9720 Grants Management 5240 Mallinckrodt 4920 Hodgen
5020 Jefferson 8270 Community Education 3230 Gateway Middle 9740 Financial Mgmt Ofc 5260 Mann 5100 Lexington
5500 Meramec 8310 Dpty Supt of SSS 3250 AESM Middle 9760 Budget Ofc 5340 Mason 5180 Lyon
5560 Monroe 8330 Athletics 3260 Long 9770 Fiscal Control Ofc 5590 Mullanphy 5600 Oak Hill
5610 Nance 8350 Career Education 3390 Compton Drew 9780 Fiscal Officer 5860 Sigel 5780 Shaw
5620 Peabody 8380 ESOL 4970 NAPAA 9790 Payroll 5970 Woerner 5930 Stix
5800 Shenandoah 8430 Accountability 6920 NCNAA @ Roosevelt 8000 Board of Education 5960 Walbridge
8020 Academics 8800 Student Support Srvcs 8290 Security Services 8030 Dpty Supt of  Operations 6010 Washington Mont
8140 State & Federal 9140 Student Records 9050 Operations 8040 Chief of Staff 6030 Wilkinson
8280 Special Education 9810 Technology 9060 Food & Nutrition Srvcs 8100 Supt of Schools 6120 Woodward
8440 Library Services 9840 Research & Assessment 9180 Transportation 8150 Special Projects 8110 Dpty Supt of OIA
8470 Teaching and Learning 9900 Human Resources 9190 Garage 8160 High Schools 8120 Public Information
9910 St. Louis Plan 9270 Transportation 8240 Professional Development 8370 Volunteer Services

8250 Leadership 8490 Recruitment
8400 ECE 9730 Development Ofc
8460 PIIP
8510 Springboard to Learning

ESSER III Support

Prop S Funding

Medicaid Backup

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT OFFICE

Interim Budget Manager
Rosalind.Mack@slps.org

314-345-2262 - Office

Rosalind Mack
314-633-5310 - Office, 314-437-2511 - Cell

314-345-2474 - Office /  314-243-1308 - Cell

Director, Financial Management Office
Victoria A. Glaspy

FinMgmtOfc@slps.org

314-345-4560

All Nonpublic Locations

Royce Purley
ESSER Finance Analyst

Royce.Purley@slps.org
314-345-2625

Assigned Locations

Andrew.Taylor@slps.org
Finance Analyst
Andrew Taylor

ESSER II Support

Amazon Invoicing

Assigned Locations
314-345-4430

Staffing and Payroll Backup

Reporting Backup

Various Special Projects

314-345-2259 314-345-2270 314-345-2356 314-345-2319
Angela.Lawuary@slps.org Torre.Finley@slps.org Michael.Jones7@slps.org Maxine Fultz@slps.org Robert.Dobynes@slps.org

Lead Finance Analyst Interim Lead Finance Analyst Finance Analyst Finance Analyst Finance Analyst

Nichelle Hunter
Grants Manager

Nichelle.Hunter@slps.org

Victoria.Glaspy@slps.org

Angela Lawuary Torre Finley Mike Jones Maxine Fultz Robert Dobynes

Financial Managment Office, December 2022
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